Idépont
1976.04.08. PECS
1976.04.13. PECS
1976.04.14. PECS
1976.04.23. PECS
1976.04.30. PECS
1976.05.11. PECS
1976.05.15. PECS
1976.05.15. PECS
1976.05.18. PECS
1976.05.30. PECS
1976.06.12. PECS
1976.06.14. PECS
1976.06.17. PECS

1976.06.20. CSERKUT

1976.06.20. PECS
1976.06.22. PECS
1976.06.23. PECS
1976.07.04. PECS

1976.08.31. KOVAGOSZOLOS

1976.09.15. PECS

1976.09.24. SZIGETVAR

1976.10.13. MAGYAREGREGY
1976.10.20. MAGYAREGREGY
1976.10.26. MAGYAREGREGY
1976.10.26. MECSEKNADASD

Korzet
KOSSUTH L. UTCA
KOLOZSVAR UTCA
JOZSEF A. UTCA
EGERVOLGY

BAJCSY-ZS. E. UTCA

ZOLYOM UTCA
UJMECSEKALJA
ZOLYOM UTCA
KOSSUTH L. TER

ZSEBEDOMB KORNYEKE

STIGLICFOGDOSO
RAKOCZI UTCA
POLLACK M. UTCA

POLLACK M. UTCA
MECSEKSZABOLCS
POLLACK M. UTCA

MISINATETO-DOMORKAPU MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN

JAKABHEGY KORNYEKE MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI

HEIM PAL UTCA

VARVOLGY
VARVOLGY
MAREVAR

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN BODAY BARNA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. DALLOS JOZSEF

MOLNAR ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
MOLNAR ISTVAN SEEMANN ILONA
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI

MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

Faj
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku
Hazi rozsdafarka
Hazi rozsdafarku

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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